steeled and gunited within 4 weeks of excavation. 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and 
specifications submitted for above work and completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the sum of: 

$207,800.00 - Two hundred seven thousand eight hundred dollars 

With payments to be made as follows: 

Progressive payments as per agreed upon 

S Deposit upon move in of jobsite 

S Due upon completion of steel 

S Due upon completion of gunite 

S Due upon completion of tile and coping 

S Balance due upon startup and use